In Celebration of World Athletics Day - May 9th, 2012 - Hosted by Ocean Athletics

Sr Boys 110 Hurdles 39 0.2 M/S

1 802 Saito
2 850 McCreadie
Jr Boys 110 Hurdles 36
1 790 Pavel
2 885 Whiton
8 Boys 100 Hurdles 33 -0.1 M/S
1 359 Hanna
2 420 Bertness
3 485 Baidoo
4 493 Malamura
Sr Girls 100 Hurdles 33 1.1 M/S
1 858 Robinson
2 847 Matson
3 313 Taekema
4 303 Keis
5 316 Visser
6 853 Notting
Sr Girls 100 Hurdles 33 0.3 M/S
1 394 Booker
2 864 Smithson
3 832 Graham
4 789 Kandola
5 708 CIcCl
6 477 Rai
Jr Girls 80 Hurdles 30 0.4 M/S
1 829 Gillis
2 350 Cremer

Jr Girls 80 Hurdles 30 1.3 M/S
1 721 Cho

2 863 Smithson
3 817 Buckingham
4 310 Reitsema
8 Girls 80 Hurdles 30 0.9 M/S
1 457  Wolitski
2 495  Marchinkow
3 445 Reiss
4 324 Dang
8 Girls 80 Hurdles 30 1.3 M/S
1 791 Schultz
2 786 Pauley
3 827 Fortin
4 489 Jonker
5 836 Jadis

8 Girls 80 Hurdles 30 1.3 M/S
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Shelby
Keara
Manisha
PEARL
Mason

Taylor
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Stephanie
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Robyn
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Sonja
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UN-WG
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Surrey Christian
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18.235
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1 794 Bekar
2 825 Ferguson
3 835 Hodgson
4 370 Dobie
Sr Boys 800
1 742 Bal
2 822 Drake
3 810 Smith
4 450 Sekhon
5 818 Burnett
6 395 Breer
7 430 Hillman
8 466 Wade
9 337 Woods
10 471 He
11 472 Husain
Sr Girls 800 0.9 M/S
1 888 Windsor
2 456  Williams
3 464 Noel
4 808 Lennea
5 739 Townsend
6 834 Harradine
7 804 Hay
8 351 Dobie
9 444  Palesch
10 736 Cho
11 761  Mitchell
12 421 Kesteven
13 328 Lulic
Jr Boys 800 1.6 M/S
1 418 McKay
2 706  Wadhwani
3 437 Figueroa
4 837 Jenkins
5 840 Lam
6 909 MacDuff
7 751  Swift
8 869 Torres
9 833 Harradine
10 758 Abreha
11 700 Bottyan
12 473  Kirshenblatt
13 809 Mitchell
14 459 Baum
15 463 Mcleod
16 488 Hanson

Kiana
Becky
Eliza
Hannah

Gurjot
Brandon
Lorenzo
Jalen
Sean
Taylor
Eric
Harrison
Adam
Allen
Wasif

Ashley
Alison
Peggy
Kayla
Addy
Meg
Janelle
Reta
Meghan
Erina
Alyssa
Evangeline
Katarina

Liam
Nathan
Brandon
Kieren
James
Jesse
Derek
Richard
Jim
Michael
Nick
Sam
Peter
Jordan
Ross
Josh

UN-OA
UN-WG
UN-WG
EMS

UN-C

UN-WG

UN-VR

SEMI

UN-WG

St Thomas More
Seaquam Sec
South Delta Sec
Archbishop Carney
Southpointe
Southpointe

UN-WG

SEMI

South Delta Sec
UN-VR

Dr Charles Best
UN-WG

UN-VR

ELGIN

SEMI

Dr Charles Best
UN-CTC

MEI
Archbishop Carney

Lord Tweedsmuir
Terry Fox Sec
SEMI

UN-WG

UN-WG

UN-C

UN-WG

UN-WG

UN-C

Terry Fox Sec
Southpointe
UN-VR

South Delta Sec
South Delta Sec
Surrey Christian

14.248
16.364
16.469
17.873

02:04.4
02:04.5
02:04.7
02:06.9
02:08.8
02:12.4
02:15.9
02:16.8
02:19.5
02:27.8
02:33.2

02:13.1
02:18.0
02:19.0
02:20.0
02:21.4
02:23.1
02:25.9
02:30.1
02:32.1
02:32.8
02:33.8
02:38.6
03:35.8

02:02.3
02:03.6
02:04.2
02:09.9
02:11.5
02:13.3
02:14.1
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02:21.1
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17 467 Zou
Jr Boys 800 0.6 M/S
1 705 Wadhwani
2 407 McCrindle
3 797 Brownrigg
4 373  Ginther
5 361 Ransier
6 317 Goertzen
7 349 Bulka
8 393 Blaeser
9 895 Legrouix
10 358 Gray
11 757 Mcdonald
Jr Girls 800 1.7 M/S
1 753  Phipps
2 806 Kell
3 408 Mclintosh
4 765 Johnstone
5 368 Brown
6 331 Smart
7 868 Timmins
8 842 Lindsay
9 814 Bone
10 735 Cho
11 803 Chapman
12 689 Penny
13 304 Luymes
14 323 Coady
15 889 Bogress
8 Boys 800 0.2 M/S
1 734 Ellenwood
2 354 Gahan
3 410 Pozzolo
4 865 Stead
5 415 Stewart Barnett
6 413  Scaglione
7 381 Silvester-Lee
8 365 Savage
9 491 Lucas
8 Girls 800 1.7 M/S
1 813 Boccia
2 352  Fairbairn
3 783 Klassen
4 443  Paige
5 411 Repole
6 854 Oppenlander
7 440 Lauer

Vito

Isaac
Dylan
George
Sterling
Sam
Sam
Owen
Jordana
Levi
Riley
Eric

Jenna
Jennifer
Taylor
Christina
Fiona
Mikaela
Cyrena
Rebecca
Chelsey
Reina
Delaney
Jaclyn
Eden
Elizabeth
Rebecca

Dean

Liam
Alessandro
Daniel
Fraser
Francesco
Jackson
John

Jeff

Isabella
Kristin
Adrianna
Dominika
Guilia
Lara

Kara

South Delta Sec

Terry Fox Sec

St Thomas More
UN-OA

EMS

ELGIN

Abby Christian
ELGIN

St Thomas More
WRCA

ELGIN

UN-C

UN-C

UN-VR

St Thomas More
UN-GE

EMS

Archbishop Carney

UN-WG

UN-WG

UN-WG

Dr Charles Best
UN-VR

Surrey Christian
Abby Christian

Archbishop Carney

WRCA

UNBC

ELGIN

St Thomas More
UN-WG

St Thomas More
St Thomas More
EMS

ELGIN

Surrey Christian

UN-WG

ELGIN

UN-LM

SEMI

St Thomas More
UN-WG

SEMI

02:30.3

02:06.8
02:07.6
02:16.2
02:16.9
02:19.7
02:20.6
02:20.9
02:21.0
02:22.0
02:22.2
02:27.8

02:26.3
02:29.0
02:30.4
02:31.7
02:32.8
02:34.2
02:34.8
02:36.0
02:36.6
02:42.2
02:44.8
02:46.3
02:48.0
03:00.8
03:10.4

02:08.9
02:13.3
02:14.9
02:19.6
02:20.6
02:22.4
02:29.6
02:30.4
02:35.6

02:26.8
02:31.0
02:32.4
02:36.1
02:36.6
02:39.6
02:40.7
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8 795 Boparai
9 688 Noort
10 841 Lam
11 799 Klymchuk
Sr Boys 100 1.6 M/S
1 301 Harvey
2 745  Ference
3 704 Taylor-Lewis
4 731 Karamanian
5 321 Baumann
6 326 Kirkpatrick
Sr Boys 100 2.6 M/S
1 416 Trasolini
2 392  Adugalski
3 388 Klassen
4 816 Buchan
5 469 Dhah
6 896 Marsubara
7 475 Sahota
Sr Boys 100 1.6 M/S
1 427 Fahrmann
2 750 Scheelar
3 432  Scott
4 759  Dawkins
Sr Girls 100 1.1 M/S
1 414  Shuttleworth
2 830 Gillis
3 708 Ciccl
4 422 Malarbet
5 478 Fang
Jr Boys 100 0.4 M/S
1 703 Taylor-Lewis
2 461 Dino
3 433  Szakun
4 474  Panaich
5 717 ROH
Jr Boys 100 1.1 M/S
1 404 Lee
2 727 Chow
3 843  Lucero
4 801 Niwinski
Jr Girls 100 0.4 M/S
1 724 Swaffield
2 729  Friedmann
3 849 McClure
4 691 Richardson
5 788 Tyne

Jolden
Claire
Jacqueline
Sammi

Cole
Lucas
Tuniji
Jacob
William
Tanner

Giovanni
Sebastian
Branden
Jordan
Justin
Kohei
Talvir

Luke
Craig
Trevor
Finn

Rachel
Sam
PEARL
Ambre
Echo

Adeyemi
Mitch
Mark
Karmveer
GRANT

Malcolm
Conrad
Joseph
Conor

Emma
Natasha
Daisy
Soleil
Grace

UN-OA
Surrey Christian
UN-WG
UN-OA

Abby Christian
UN-C

Terry Fox Sec
UNBC

Archbishop Carney
Archbishop Carney

St Thomas More
St Thomas More
G. W. Graham
UN-WG
Southpointe
WRCA
Southpointe

Seaquam Sec
UN-C
Seaquam Sec
UN-C

St Thomas More
UN-WG

UN-RR

MEI
Southpointe

Terry Fox Sec
South Delta Sec
Seaquam Sec
Southpointe
UN-RR

St Thomas More
UNBC

UN-WG

UN-OA

UN-VOC

UNBC

UN-WG

Surrey Christian
UN-LM

02:42.3
02:51.2
02:58.0
03:03.8

11.396
11.644
11.692
12.127
12.278
12.818

11.535

11.55
12.078
12.554
12.629
12.891
14.161

11.764
12.002
12.277
12.514

12.921
13.429
14.007
14.527
16.706
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6 422
7 423
Jr Girls 100
1 733
364
762
702
398
439
782
8 441
Jr Girls 100
1 498
2 497
8 Boys 100
1 378
2 839
3 480
4 815
5 386
6 483
8 Boys 100
1 406
2 305
3 389
4 387
8 Girls 100
399
859
341
760
338
866
8 Girls 100
371
726
827
343
812
380
8 Girls 100
786
710
825
767
798
764
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Malarbet
Pischel

1.5 M/S
Mernagh
Reimer
Auersperg
Stewart
Chavez
Koch
Holmes

Li

1.7 M/s
Milles-Ulner
Miller-Ulner
2.5 M/S
MclLean
Kimoto
Bloom
Borrowdale
Huff

Zhu

0.7 M/S
Llewellyn
Maarhuis
Little

Huff

0.5 M/S
Corrales Nelson
Rolfe
Cottle
LaRoche
Chen
Steele

0.7 M/S
DUNCANSON
Chow
Fortin

Ge
Beechey
Short

-0.4 M/S
Pauley
DALLYN
Ferguson
Knappett
Burgert
Hromek

Ambre
Stephanie

Stephanie
Lexy
Natalie
Elizabeth
Isabel
Isabella
Alexis
Maggi

Jessica
Katie

Matthew
Jason
Jayden
Connor
Conner
Kelvin

Paige
Zach
Augustine
Quinlan

Zion

Hannah

Aya
Marie-Phillip
Winnie
Heather

JADE
Chery
Abby
Christina
Katie
Brenna

Jaclyn
BRIANNA
Becky
Emma
Elise
Kendra

MEI
MEI

UNBC

ELGIN

UN-GE

Terry Fox Sec

St Thomas More
SEMI

UN-LM

SEMI

Surrey Christian
Surrey Christian

EMS

UN-WG

STGS

UN-WG

G. W. Graham
STGS

St Thomas More
Abby Christian
G. W. Graham
G. W. Graham

St Thomas More
UN-WG

Crofton House
UN-C

Crofton House
UN-WG

EMS

UNBC

UN-WG
Crofton House
UN-WG

EMS

UN-LM
UN-RR
UN-WG
UN-GE
UN-OA
UN-GE

16.652
18.135

12.831
12.997

13.1
14.084
14.299
14.507
14.914
15.394

14.308
15.226

11.937
12.194
12.498
13.01
13.26
13.265

12.149
13.513
13.892
14.295

12.883
13.489
14.492
14.938
15.376
15.674

13.335
14.203
14.349
14.803
14.846
15.028

13.551
13.957
14.067
14.101
14.308
14.392
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7 353  Franciosi
Sr Boys 400 Hurdles 0.1 M/S
1 392  Adugalski
2 447 Roberts
3 802 Saito
4 910 Sean
5 670
Sr Girls 400 Hurdles -0.3 M/S
1 858 Robinson
2 374 Korpach
3 832 Graham
4 316  Visser
5 847 Matson
6 303 Keis
7 853 Notting
Jr Boys 300 Hurdles
1792 Strome
2 885 Whiton
3 869 Torres
Jr Girls 300 Hurdles 0.9 M/S
1 863 Smithson
2 829 Gillis
3 774  Allingham
4 457  Wolitski
5 311 Scholing
6 350 Cremer
Sr Boys 400 1.7 M/S
1 745 Ference
2 484  Zigic
3 743 McMillan
4 870 Tsai
5 754  Kirstiuk
6 309 Postma
Sr Boys 400 1.6 M/S
1 470 Dhillon
2 822 Drake
3 857 Proske
Sr Girls 400 2.1 M/S
1 888 Windsor
2 834 Harradine
3 414  Shuttleworth
4 723  Gillespie
5 730 Howe-Smith
Sr Girls 400 1.6 M/S
1 302 Jenner
2 449  Scott
3 744  Kent

1.2M/S

Maddy

Sebastian
Richard
Steven
Hutchinson

Andrea
Sarah
Keara
Jordyn
Danica
Stephanie
Megan

Ethan
Trevor
Richard

Emma
Taylor
Lisa
Madi
Corinna
Nicole

Lucas
Jovan
Tyler
Will
Robert
Tylan

Humeet
Brandon
Max

Ashley
Meg
Rachel
Lauren
Courtney

Chelsea
Emma
Brittany

ELGIN

St Thomas More

SEMI
UN-OA

UN-WG

EMS

UN-WG

Abby Christian
UN-WG

Abby Christian
UN-WG

UN-NWS
UN-WG
UN-WG

UN-WG
UN-WG
UN-LM

SEMI

Abby Christian
ELGIN

UN-C

STGS

UN-C

UN-WG

UN-C

Abby Christian

Southpointe
UN-WG
UN-WG

UN-WG
UN-WG

St Thomas More

UN-VOC
UNBC

Abby Christian
SEMI
UN-C

16.133

58.677
01:03.4
01:03.5
01:03.8
01:04.5

01:06.1
01:08.7
01:09.2
01:10.9
01:12.6
01:12.9
01:13.0

43.362
44.826
48.397

49.664
52.314
52.907
54.214
54.382
55.695

51.186
52.734
53.779
56.577
56.968
58.848

55.503
55.845
58.203

58.038
01:02.1
01:02.1
01:03.6
01:08.7

01:01.2
01:03.6
01:04.3
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4 856 Press
JrBoys 400 1.1 M/S
1 749 Ladido
2 486 Buffaloe
3 727 Chow

4 707 Woodchuk

5 349 Bulka

6 843  Lucero

7 823 Drake
Jr Boys 400 0.8 M/S

1 772  Ertzinger

2 418 McKay

3 811 Allen

4 886  Wilkinson

5 837 Jenkins

6 840 Lam

7 833 Harradine
Jr Boys 400 1.7 M/S

1 359 Hanna

2 839 Kimoto

3 784 Klassen

4 779 Edgar

5 755 McDonald

6 305 Maarhuis
Jr Boys 400 1.2 M/S

1 724 Swaffield

2 722 Dodd

3 867 Tilley

4 405 Llewellyn

5 377 Lesyk

6 394 Booker

7 379 Neveu

8 422 Malarbet
Jr Girls 400 0.9 M/S

1 721 Cho

2 842 Llindsay

3 814 Bone

4 308 Piers

5 330 Scowby

6 307 Palmer
8 Boys 400 3.8 M/S

1 824 Dumont

2 884 Walker

3 482  Tucker-Harrison
8 Girls 400 0 M/S

1 807 Konrad

2 760 LaRoche

Megan

Awwal
Preston
Conrad
Mason
Owen
Joseph
Cody

Immanuel
Liam
Martin
Alex
Kieren
James

Jim

Jake
Jason
Jude
Travis
James
Zach

Emma
Sophie
Dallas
Alexis
Camilla
Domunique
Taylor
Ambre

Stephanie
Rebecca
Chelsey
Amber
Pam
Katrina

Austin
Isaiah
Tamar

Hannah
Marie-Phillip

UN-WG

UN-C

Surrey Christian
UNBC

Terry Fox Sec
ELGIN

UN-WG

UN-WG

UN-HH
Lord Tweedsmuir
UN-WG
UN-WG
UN-WG
UN-WG
UN-WG

ELGIN

UN-WG
UN-LM
UN-LM

UN-C

Abby Christian

UN-VOC
UN-VOC

UN-WG

St Thomas More
EMS

St Thomas More
EMS

MEI

UN-VOC

UN-WG

UN-WG

Abby Christian
Archbishop Carney
Abby Christian

UN-WG
UN-WG
STGS

UN-VR
UN-C

01:05.8

54.906
55.155
57.25
58.107
59.828
01:00.9
01:04.8

52.892
55.322
56.69
56.899
57.557
58.071
01:00.9

53.168
55.7
56.995
57.57
59.25
01:03.1

01:00.1
01:00.1
01:02.8
01:03.8
01:06.3
01:06.5
01:09.8
01:27.1

01:01.7
01:05.9
01:07.6
01:07.6
01:11.4
01:20.9

01:01.4
01:01.7
01:03.3

01:03.2
01:06.4
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3 798 Burgert
4 854 Oppenlander
5 827 Fortin
8 Girls 400 1.4 M/S
1 399 Corrales Nelson
2 352  Fairbairn
3 343 Ge
4 726 Chow
5 370 Dobie
Sr Boys 2000m Steeplechase 0.3 M/
1 369 Clifford
2 746 Johnson
3 805 Jorgensen
4 800 Milic
5 460 Connors
6 818 Burnett
7 785 Marshall
8 857 Proske
9 756 McDonald
10 891 Gin
11 709 CONFREY
12 719 SLATER
13 337 Woods
14 905 Scholtz
Jr Boys 1500m Steeplechase -0.1 M/
1 778 Colyn
2 415 Stewart Barnett
3 317 Goertzen
4 393 Blaeser
5 819 Curran
6 845 Matson
7 314 VanWoerden
All Girls 1500m Steeplechase 1.9 M/
1 446 Ribeiro
2 740 Townsend
3 768 McNeil
4 830 Gillis
5 771 Tinkham
6 443  Paige
7 436 Cho
8 868 Timmins
9 883  Ussher
10 846 Matson
11 300 Groeneweg
12 769 O'Dwyer
13 853 Notting
14 312 Taekema

Elise
Lara
Abby

Zion
Kristin
Christina
Cheryl
Hannah

Deon
Dustin
Oliver
Michael
Mackenzie
Sean
Adam
Max
Stuart
Jordan
RILEY
CHASE
Adam
Davis

Nik
Fraser
Sam
Jordana
Chris
Alex
David

Chelsea
Dana
Madysen
Sam
Mikayla
Dominika
Rachel
Cyrena
Katie
Julianna
Esther
Niamh
Megan
Catherine

UN-OA
UN-WG
UN-WG

St Thomas More
ELGIN

Crofton House
UNBC

EMS

EMS

UN-C

UN-VR

UN-OA

South Delta Sec
UN-WG

UN-LM

UN-WG

UN-C

WRCA

UN-RR

UN-RR
Archbishop Carney
WRCA

UN-LM

St Thomas More
Abby Christian
St Thomas More
UN-WG

UN-WG

Abby Christian

SEMI

Dr Charles Best
UN-GE
UN-WG
UN-GE

SEMI

SEMI

UN-WG
UN-WG
UN-WG

Abby Christian
UN-GE
UN-WG

Abby Christian

01:07.2
01:08.3
01:08.6

01:02.2
01:06.4
01:09.7
01:11.5
01:16.6

06:14.6
06:37.8
06:38.2
06:45.2
06:45.3
06:45.7
06:51.4
06:55.5
06:59.9
07:02.5
07:12.2
07:19.3
07:25.7
07:52.4

04:34.6
05:14.6
05:18.5
05:31.9
05:44.3
06:02.3
06:13.8

05:22.5
05:36.9
05:37.6
05:41.8
05:42.2
05:54.8
06:00.2
06:03.6
06:10.0
06:17.8
06:17.9
06:19.1
06:31.5
06:40.2
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15 911
16 311
Sr Boys 100m Final 0.4 M/S

1 416
2 301
3 392
4 704
5 427
6 388

Scholing

Trasolini
Harvey
Adugalski
Taylor-Lewis
Fahrmann
Klassen

Jr Boys 100m Final 1.1 M/S

Jr

1 703
404
378
406
839
433
480
801

733
364
724
762
729
849
702
398

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Girls 100m Final 0.5 M/S
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Taylor-Lewis
Lee

McLean
Llewellyn
Kimoto
Szakun
Bloom
Niwinski

Mernagh
Reimer
Swaffield
Auersperg
Friedmann
McClure
Stewart
Chavez

8 Boys 100m Final 0.6 M/S

1 860
2 448
3 793
4 838
5 900
6 396

Savage
Samoaoil
Aono
Johal
O-Brien
Calica

8 Girls 100m Final 0.5 M/S

Sr

399
371
786
710
767
825
726

A WNRPRDINOOUDWNSPR

Corrales Nelson
DUNCANSON
Pauley

DALLYN
Knappett
Ferguson

Chow

oys 4x100 1.2 M/S

7 ST Thoma More

5 Archbishop Carney
1 Ridge Rockets

3 Seaquam

Corinna

Giovanni
Cole
Sebastian
Tunji
Luke
Branden

Adeyemi
Malcolm
Matthew
Paige
Jason
Mark
Jayden
Conor

Stephanie
Lexy
Emma
Natalie
Natasha
Daisy
Elizabeth
Isabel

Alex
Tanner
Michael
Ravan
Spencer
Joel

Zion
JADE
Jaclyn
BRIANNA
Emma
Becky
Cheryl

Abby Christian

ST Thomas More
Abby Christian
ST Thomas More
Terry Fox Sec
Seaquam Sec

G. W. Graham

Terry Fox Sec

St Thomas More
EMS

St Thomas More
UN-WG
Seaquam Sec
STGS

UN-OA

UNBC

ELGIN

UN-VOC

UN-GE

UNBC

UN-WG

Terry Fox Sec

St Thomas More

UN-WG

SEMI

UN-OA

UN-WG

WRCA

St Thomas More

St Thomas More
EMS

UN-LM

UN-RR

UN-GE

UN-WG

UNBC

06:47.8
07:06.5

11.377
11.514
11.584
11.661
11.812
12.577

11.474
11.489
11.897
12.209
12.239
12.477
12.726

13.52

12.925
13.037
13.188

13.24
13.288
13.898
14.105
14.178

12.245
12.642
12.677
12.821
13.015
13.251

12.967
13.241
13.618
13.96
14.047
14.1
14.452

44.851
46.216
46.436
47.422

11
12
11
12
11
12

10
10

12

10

10

10

10
10

o0 O

00O 00 00 00 00 00

00O 00 00 0O 00 00 0

n
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5 4 WG

6 2 Abby Christian

7 8 KP

8 6 Southpointe Academy
Sr Girls 4x100 0.6 M/S
1 1 WGA
2 5 WGB
3 4 Archbishop Carney
4 2 MEI
Jr Boys 4x100 1.6 M/S
1 2 Surrey Christian
2 4 Elgin
3 1 Pitt Meadows
DQ 3 WG
Jr Girls 4x100 0.7 M/S

1 5 ST Thomas
3WGA
2 Surrey Christian
6 Abby Christian B
1 Abby Christian A
4 SEMI

o bk wN

8 Boys 4x100 1.4 M/S
1 2 WGA
2 4 WG B
3 3 Surrey Christian
8 Girls 4x100 0.8 M/S
1 4 WG
2 2 EMS
3 3 ELGIN
Sr Boys 200 0.5 M/S
1 718 SIMONISE
2 301 Harvey
3 912
4 913
5 816
Girls 200
1 733 Mernagh
762  Auersperg
847 Matson
830 Gillis
424  Sharp
422  Malarbet
423  Pischel
8 Boys 10017-3 1.8 M/S
1 838 Johal
2 693 Sunwoo

Buchan

N o b Ww N

RASHAUN
Cole

Jordan

Stephanie
Natalie
Danica
Sam
Emma
Ambre
Stephanie

Ravan
Josh

UN-RR
Abby Christian

UN-WG

UNBC
UN-GE
UN-WG
UN-WG
MEI
MEI
MEI

UN-WG
Surrey Christian

47.993
48.342
48.682
49.163

52.02
54.941
59.067

01:02.6

48.504
50.193
53

53.658
54.284
56.514
56.998
57.499
57.687

52.42
56.568
56.706

57.943
58.491
01:02.8

22.933
23.814
25.019
26.011
26.032

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

12.639
12.802

11
12

12

9

9
12
12
11
10
10

8
8

M T T T T M m

M
M



3 396 Calica
4 884  Walker
5 824 Dumont
6 848 McClure
7 435 Card
8 852 Munro
8 Boys 10017 -4 2.8 M/S
1 860 Savage
2 900 O-Brien
3 448 Samoil
4 793 Aono
5 851 Miranda
6 455 Webber
7 477 Rai
Boys 200m HT 2 1 M/S
1 712 HERTHERINGTON
2 713  PAULSON
3 716 Ridge Rockets
4 914
5 351 Dobie
6 717 ROH
Girls200 ht2 1 M/S
1 767 Knappett
2 710 DALLYN
3 825 Ferguson

Joel
Isaiah
Austin
Roy
Dawson
Kyle

Alex
Spencer
Tanner
Michael
Joseph
Mackenzie
Mason

ZACK
SEAN

Reta
GRANT

Emma
BRIANNA
Becky

St Thomas More

UN-WG
UN-WG
UN-WG
SEMI

UN-WG

UN-WG
WRCA

SEMI
UN-OA
UN-WG
SEMI
Southpointe

UN-RR
UN-RR
UN-RR

ELGIN
UN-RR

UN-GE
UN-RR
UN-WG

13.176
13.219
13.537
13.829
13.979
14.004

12.032
12.697
12.722
12.892
13.129
13.443
14.296

25.395
26.214
26.603
26.944

27.3
27.828

29.171
29.501
29.76

00 00 00 00O 00 O

00 00 O 00 00 00

10
10

11
10

0o

=T L

T L
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Event Boys 11-12 Discus

Best | Place
419 Ingvaldson Ben Lord Tweedsmuir 40.51 1
731 Karamanian Jacob UNBC 3431 2
412 Repole Nico St Thomas More 32341 3
299 Ediger Daniel Abby Christian 31.36| 4




Event Girls 11-12 Discus

Best | Place
417 Wociechowski Kamila St. Thomas More 27.93 1
711 FRASER SAMANTHA UN-RR 26.08 2
339 Chow Jennifer  Crofton House 22.7 3
348 Sutton Kiara Ecole Des Pionni 19.88| 4
346 Lau Jacqueline Crofton House 18.73 5




Event Boys 9-10 Discus

Best | Place
801 Niwinski Conor Seaquam 28.51 1
855 Peter Adrian WG 23.52 2
490 Krawcinski T) Surrey Christian 21.2 3
438 Johal Gurjyot SEMI 21.15| 4
690 Reusch Jonathan  Surrey Christian 19.41 5




Event Girls 9-10 Discus

Best | Place

336 Wolczyk Brittni Archbishop Carn 29.49 1
698 VanderEnde Sarah Surrey Christian 27.29 2
775 Antle Georgie UN-LM 26.17 3
342 Depieri Julia Crofton 22.4 4
903 Saliken Jocandra WRCA 22.37 5
428 Graf Tea Seaquam Sec

458 Wolitski Bailey SEMI




Event Boys 8 Discus

Best | Place
455 Webber Mackenzie SEMI 23.77 1
297 Audette Ben Abby Christian 23.42 2
851 Miranda Joseph WG 23.02 3
897 Max-Brown  Jordan WRCA 15.56| 4

494 Manyangoga

Fernand  Surrey Christian




Event Girls 8 Discus

Best

Place

458 Wolikski

Bailey

Semi

18.67




Event

Boys 11-12 Long Jump

Best Place
382 Stewart Elliot 5.99 1
731 Karamanian Jacob 5.75 2
416 Trasolini Giovanni 5.62 3
388 Klassen Branden 53 4
776 Boldt Alex 5.17 5
802 Saito Steven 4.92 6
326 Kirkpatrick Tanner 4.81 7




Event

Girls 11-12 Long Jump

Best Place
864 Smithson Shelby 4.41 1
374 Korpach Sarah 431 2
424 Sharp Emma 4.12 3
329 Marshall Erin 4

3.71




Event

Boys 9-10 Long Jump

Best | Place

707 Woodchuk Mason 5.59 1
712 HERTHERINGTON ZACK 5.38 2
447 Roberts Richard 5.04 3
378 Mclean Matthew 4.92 4
801 Niwinski Conor 4.88 5
420 Bertness Tim 4.76 6
483 Zhu Kelvin 4.69 7
496 Medel Linden 4.6 8
389 Little Augustine 4.1

386 Huff

Conner 4.07




Event

Girls 9-10 Long Jump

Best | Place
721 Cho Stephanie | 4.93 1
817 Buckingham Robyn 4.62 2
310 Reitsema Lindsay 4.39 3
445 Reiss Katherine 4.36 4
298 Delong Casey 433 5
377 Lesyk Camilla 4.23 6
442 lLiang Alicia 4.08 7
398 Chavez Isabell 4.02 8
831 Gomez Mara 3.96
323 Coady Elizabeth 3.92
350 Cremer Nicole 3.89
782 Holmes Alexis 3.79
701 Moughtin Emily 3.77
441 Li Maggi 3.56
788 Tyne Grace 3.41
423 Pischel Stephanie 2.74




Event Boys 8 Long Jump
Best Place
860 Savage Alex 5.21 1
482 Tucker-Harrison  Tamar 4.92 2
838 Johal Ravan 4.61 3
884 Walker Isaiah 4.34 4
766 Knappett James 4.16 5
397 Fonseka Dinu 4.05 6




Event

Girls 8 Long Jump

Best Place

773 Cathcart Sarah 4.6 1
798 Burgert Elise 4.45 2
710 DALLYN BRIANNA 4.4 3
344 Kwok Michelle 431 4
794 Bekar Kiana 4.26 5
862 Smith Rachel 4.26 6
786 Pauley Jaclyn 4.24 7
859 Rolfe Hannah 4.24 8
807 Konrad Hannah 4.22

380 Short Brenna 3.68

454 Skarich Summer 3.66

443 Paige Dominika 3.65

835 Hodgson Eliza 3.57

357 Grant Nina 3.48

866 Heather 3.29

353 Franciosi Maddy 3.27

861 Sheier Isabell 2.86

780 Foster Mira

nd




Event
o-Make P-Pass X-Miss
325 Johnathan Juvie

Boys 11-12 High Jump

Best | Place

1.65( 1
Archbishop Carney
309 Postma, Tycan 1es| 2
Abby Christian '
333 Cole Spooner 160l 3
Archbishop Carney '
776 Alex Soldt

1.55| 4
Lanley Fundamental
334 Paul Spooner 150l s
Archbishop Carney '
321 William Baumann 10| &
Archbishop Carney '
327 Christian Legazpi

. 150 7

Archbishop Carney
326 Tanner Kirkpatrick

1.45| 8

Archbishop Carney

Event Girls 11-12 High Jump
o-Make P-Pass X-Miss Best | Place
789 Manisha Kandola 155| 1
UN-NWS
329 Erin Marshall
1.45] 2

Archbishop Carney




Event Girls 9-10 High Jump

o-Make P-Pass X-Miss Best | Place
817 Robyn Buckingham 1ss| 1
UN-WG
379 Taylor Neveu 155 -
EMS
323 Elizabeth Coady 15 3
Archbishop Carney '
728 Maddie Freedman 15| 4
UNBC
770 Natalie Rycroft 145| s
UN-GE
350 Nicole Cremer 14l 6
ELGIN
863 Emma Smithson 135| 7
UN-WG
442 Alicia Liang
nh

SEMI
310 Lindsay Reitsema
Abby Christian nh
Event Boys 8-10 High Jump
o-Make P-Pass X-Miss Best | Place
908 Spencer Spenst

1.73] 1
WIJ Mouat
860 Alex Savage 16 5
UN-WG '
865 Daniel Stead 155| 3
UN-WG
697 Lucas Sweet
Surrey Christian NH




Event Girls 8 High Jump

o-Make P-Pass X-Miss Best | Place
859 Rolfe Hannah
UN-WG 1551 1
791 Schultz Nina
UN-NWS 1.45] 2
767 Knappett Emma 15| 3
UN-GE
807 Konrad Hannah
UN-VR 1.45| 4
773 Cathcart Sarah
UN-KJ 1.4 5
370 Dobie Hannah
EMS 1.35] 6
763 Hill Amy L3s| -
UN-GE
489 Jonker Alexis
Surrey Christian 1.3 8
411 Giulia Repole

1.3 8
St Thomas More
383 Tork Annika
EMS nh
710 DALLYN BRIANNA h
UN-RR n
862 Smith Rachel

nh

UN-WG




Event 11-12 Boys Shotput

Best | Place
419 Ingvaldson Ben Lord Tweedsmuir 14.47 1
412 Repole Nico St. Thomas More 12.5 2
469 Dhah Justin Southpointe 10.64( 3
468 Basra Anmol Southpointe 8.45 4




Event 11-12 Girls Shotput

Best | Place
429 Graf Serena Seaquam Sec 10.94 1
417 Wociechowski Kamila St. Thomas More 10.18 2
444 Palesch Meghan  SEMI 8.29 3
348 Sutton Kiara Ecole Des Pionnie 7.93 4
887 Wilson Bryanna  UN-WG 6.58 5




Event 9-10 Boys Shotput

Best | Place
855 Peter Adrian UN-WG 10.7 1
366 Strang Matt ELGIN 10.59| 2
438 Johal Gurjyot SEMI 9 3
898 Minamoto Kenyu WRCA 7.25 4




Event 9-10 Girls Shotput

Best | Place
342 DePieri Julia Crofton House 7.57 1
796 Boparai Jasjeet UN-OA 6.83 2
828 Gill Chelsea WG 649 3
442 liang Alicia SEMI 6.15 4




Event 8 Boys Shotput

Best | Place
904 Schneider Nolan WRCA 11.34 1
851 Miranda Joseph WG 9.05 2
297 Audette Ben Abby Christian 9.05 3
852 Munro Kyle WG 8.65 4
838 Johal Ravan WG 8.01 5
455 Webber Mackenzie Semi 7.94 6




Event 8 Girls Shotput

Best | Place
781 Hetherington Chloe UN-LM 7.86 1
Wolitski Bailey Semi 7.66 2
338 Chen Winnie Crofton House 5.45 3




Event Boys 11-12 Javelin

Best | Place
360 Hanna Maxwell  ELGIN 55.75 1
318 Saathof Dan Abby Christian 49.01 2
871 Tyndall Stephen  UN-WG 42.92 3
731 Karamanian Jacob UNBC 37.05| 4
325 ) Johnathan Archbishop Carney 34.03 5
322 C Johnathan Archbishop Carney 28.3 6




Event Boys 9-10 Javelin

Best | Place
385 Bunn Thomas  G.W. Graham 33.66( 1
672 Alvaro Carlos Surrey Christian 31.28 2
894 Johnston Glen WRCA 27 3




Event Boys 8 Javelin

Best | Place
838 Johal Ravan WG 29.75]1 1
852 Munro Kyle WG 28.89 2
848 McClure Roy WG 28.58 3
390 Bae Jack Surrey Christian 28.15| 4
492 Macsman John Surrey Christian 26.95 5
766 Knappett James UN-GE 253 6
865 Stead Daniel WG 21.59] 7
892 Hardy Isaiah WRCA 17.98 8




Event Girls 11-12 Javelin

Best | Place
429 Graf Serena Seaquam Sec 40.11 1
340 Chu Joanne Crofton House 29.09( 2
302 Jenner Chelsea Abby Christian 28.97 3
887 Wilson Bryanna  UN-WG 27.15 4
376 Lesack Molly EMS 26.46] 5
348 Sutton Kiara Ecole Des Pionniers | 24.21 6
339 Chow Jennifer  Crofton House 23.75( 7
384 Bunn Noelle G. W. Graham 23.24| 8




Event Girls 9-10 Javelin

Best | Place

336 Wolczyk Brittni Archbishop Carney 38.52 1
426 Rasche Teagan Riverside Sec 32.47 2
867 Tilley Dallas UN-WG 26.06|] 3
315 Visser Jenna Abby Christian 25.95 4
831 Gomez Mara UN-WG 2382 5
725 Beaton Hannah UNBC 22.83 6
775 Antle Georgie UN-LM 20.58 7
342 DePieri Julia Crofton House 20.04| 8
828 Gill Chelsea UN-WG 19.49




Event Girls 8 Javelin

Best | Place
781 Hetherington Chloe UN-LM 19.82 1
343 Ge Christina  Crofton House 18.77| 2
347 Tang Jasmine Crofton House 14.04( 3
353 Franciosi Maddy ELGIN 13.96 4
440 Lauer Kara SEMI 12.03| 5
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